
Professional Qualifications (International Recognition) Estimated Duration Currency In-Person Tuition 
(Per Year)

Instalment 
3

Instalment 
2

Instalment 
3 Notes

ICB (Bookkeeping and Accounting) Up to 36 months SLL 9,000                      3,000         3,000         3,000         
Practical bookkeeping qualification covering double-entry bookkeeping, trial balances, 
reconciliations, and basic accounts preparation. Suitable for job-ready roles or progression to a 
BSc degree.

FIA / CAT (Foundations in Accountancy) Up to 36 months SLL 9,000                      3,000         3,000         3,000         ACCA-accredited introductory pathway covering financial accounting, management accounting, 
audit, and taxation, with exemptions towards ACCA Applied Knowledge examinations.

ACCA (Chartered Certified Accountants) Up to 48 months SLL 12,000                    4,000         4,000         4,000         Globally recognised professional accountancy qualification providing advanced standing towards 
ACCA, with strong international career prospects.

CIMA (Chartered Institute of Management Accountants) Up to 48 months SLL 12,000                    4,000         4,000         4,000         
A globally recognised management accountancy qualification focused on business, performance, 
and financial management. Provides a direct pathway to CIMA and the Chartered Management 
Accountant designation, with strong international career prospects.

Applied Technology & Software (Practical Job Skills)

QuickBooks Online 3 months SLL 6,000                      2,000         2,000         2,000          Cloud-based accounting system. Training includes setup, invoicing, payroll, VAT returns, and 
bank reconciliations. 

Xero Advisor 3 months SLL 6,000                      2,000         2,000         2,000          Training on accounting workflows within Xero, including client setup, sales & purchase 
management, payroll, and financial reporting. 

Sage Business Cloud 3 months SLL 6,000                      2,000         2,000         2,000          Focused on bookkeeping, payroll, invoicing, and compliance using Sage. 

Microsoft Office 3 months SLL 3,000                       Professional skills in Excel, Word, PowerPoint, and Outlook. Emphasis on financial reporting, data 
analysis, and business communication. 

Workplace Proficiency 3 months SLL 3,000                       Highwoods-developed module designed to bridge students from academic knowledge to 
workplace readiness. 

Academic Pathways (Local Degrees with International Alignment)

Diploma in Professional Bookkeeping & Accounting Practice Up to 24 months SLL 9,000                      3,000         3,000         3,000          Combines ICB Level 2 & 3 units into a two-year diploma. Provides job-ready exit or entry into BSc. 
Emphasis on bookkeeping, accounts preparation, ethics, and software. 

BSc Accounting & Finance Up to 48 months SLL 9,000                      3,000         3,000         3,000          Accredited degree aligned with ACCA syllabus. Offers accounting theory, financial management, 
audit, taxation, and exemptions towards ACCA Applied Knowledge and Skills. 

BSc Banking & Finance (coming soon) Up to 48 months SLL 9,000                      3,000         3,000         3,000          Accredited degree in management, HR, communication & IT skills. Prepares graduates for 
supervisory & leadership roles in office settings. 

BSc Business Management (coming soon) Up to 48 months SLL 9,000                      3,000         3,000         3,000         Accredited Degree covering business leadership, strategy, finance, and operations. Accredited to 
international standards.

MSc Accountancy (coming soon) Up to 24 months SLL 18,000                    6,000         6,000         6,000         Accredited Postgraduate qualification aligned with advanced ACCA modules. Designed for 
graduates pursuing chartered status (ACCA).

Highwoods Institute New Tuition Fees

Registration fee form SLL 400

All course include, Study Materials (Text books, T-shirt, Pen, Writing Pad, Arm Ban), Tuitions, Mock Exams, Internally Assessed and Certification 

Disclosure for Students Enrolled in our courses: Our annual fees are based on the assumption that the student will be able to complete each accounting unit within a three-month period, followed by one month allocated for revision, mock exams, and the final examination. Consequently, it is anticipated that the 
student should be able to complete three units within one year. However, this timeline is subject to the student's individual ability, commitment, and willingness to undertake the necessary study and preparation. Highwoods Institute does not guarantee completion within this timeframe, and any delays or 
additional time required may result in extended study periods to cover the unit required. Please note that registration and examination with the relevant accounting board require additional costs, which are not included in the annual tuition fees and must be paid separately by the student.


